
K D A J ?  P O N E D E L J K I  I N  S R E D E ,  1 6 . 3 0 - 1 9 : 3 0  
K J E ?  S R E D N J A  E K O N O M S K A  Š O L A  L J U B L J A N A ,
R O Š K A  C E S T A  2  ( V  � I V O )  

BREZPLAČNI

TEČAJ

M U N E R A 3  -  

Prijave do 5. 5. 2021 na
tea.seliskar-otrin@seslj.si

Termini
izvedb:
10.5.2021
12.5.2021
17.5.2021
19.5.2021
24.5.2021
26.5.2021
31.5.2021
2.6.2021
7.6.2021
9.6.2021

ANGLEŠČINA
 -   A N G L E Š Č I N A  Z A  M E N E D Ž M E N T

Pogoj 
za prijavo: 

status zaposlen
in 45+


